Enjoy extra savings with ExtraCare Health Program



ExtraCare Health Program*

Aetna® members can participate in the ExtraCare Health program. The program offers a 20% discount on CVS® store branded health related items. As a member you can shop in any CVS store, on the CVS app or online at **CVS.com**

Save 20 percent on CVS Health® brand health-related items you may use every day, including:



- Vitamins
- •Eye care products
- •First aid supplies

Here's how you can start saving:

- Go online to activate the discount at bit.ly/extracarehealth or call 1-800-ShopCVS (1-800-746-7287) and tell them you want the ExtraCare Health program through Aetna Medicare. You can link this to your ExtraCare card number. If you don't have a card, you can request one.
- Once activated, you can use your ExtraCare card in CVS at check out or online at **CVS.com** to start saving.

*The 20% discount is restricted to items purchased for the health of cardholder only, and applies to regularly priced CVS Health Brand health-related items valued at \$1 or more. Your ExtraCare Health Program may not be used in Target stores including those with a CVS Pharmacy in them. Excludes alcohol, lottery, money orders, prescriptions and copays, pseudoephedrine/ephedrine products, postage stamps, pre-paid cards, gift cards, newspapers and magazines, milk (where required by law or regulation), bottle deposits, bus passes, hunting and fishing licenses, any imposed governmental fees, or items reimbursed by a government health plan.

Other pharmacies are available in our network. You are not obligated to fill your prescriptions at CVS Pharmacy by using this Value Added Service. The products and services described above are not a plan benefit and are not offered or guaranteed under Medicare. In addition, they are not subject to Medicare appeals process. Purchases eligible for the ExtraCare Health Program discounts will not count towards your true-out-of-pocket (TrOOP) costs. Any disputes regarding these products and services may be subject to your plan's grievance process.

©2020 CVS Caremark. All rights reserved.